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Williamsburg Manor Conference

WOODBRIDGE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

STEPHEN FOSTER Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shyster 9 3 0 0.750 8-3 8-3 1475 1336 1930

Matt Boge 8 4 0 0.667 7-4 7-4 1318 1237 1758

Brian Alexander 7 5 0 0.583 6-5 6-5 1260 1232 1747

Tommy Longuillo 7 5 0 0.583 5-5 5-5 1448 1305 1821

JOHN WOOD 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 6-4 1566 1374 2176

Thomas OBrien 6 6 0 0.500 5-6 5-6 1465 1378 1900

Pat Hughes 5 7 0 0.417 5-7 5-7 1271 1444 1717

Toby Toby Toby 5 7 0 0.417 4-6 4-6 1372 1465 1754

The Tropics! 2 10 0 0.167 2-8 2-8 1150 1467 1428

Total Points
JOHN WOOD 2176

Shyster 1930

Thomas OBrien 1900

Tommy Longuillo 1821

Matt Boge 1758

Toby Toby Toby 1754

Brian Alexander 1747

Pat Hughes 1717

The Tropics! 1428
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Sherwood Hall Conference

FORT HUNT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bill Payne 9 3 0 0.750 9-2 9-2 1517 1251 2065

M-M-M MY CORONA 9 3 0 0.750 9-2 9-2 1481 1169 2006

The HOLTIMATE WARRIORS 7 5 0 0.583 6-4 6-4 1398 1286 1729

Ian Harris 6 6 0 0.500 6-6 6-6 1314 1444 1637

Sambo 6 6 0 0.500 6-5 6-5 1340 1435 1714

Mueller 5 7 0 0.417 4-6 4-6 1338 1434 1826

The Third String 5 7 0 0.417 5-6 5-6 1248 1363 1521

Chris Burns 4 8 0 0.333 2-8 2-8 1224 1332 1717

Yuastella 1 11 0 0.083 1-9 1-9 1304 1537 1654

STRATFORD LANDING Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
Bill Payne 2065

M-M-M MY CORONA 2006

Mueller 1826

The HOLTIMATE WARRIORS 1729

Chris Burns 1717

Sambo 1714

Yuastella 1654

Ian Harris 1637

The Third String 1521

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



GOSSOL Fantasy Football League Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:18pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 3/3


